Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: TTB Trial 1
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Handler

James Butler
James Butler
James Butler
Dwayne Hurliman
Brent Daniel
Frankie Acosta
Stuart Mitchell
Dana Penrod
Dwayne Hurliman
James Butler
Joni Tietjon
Mike Thompson
Jim Rochester
Chris Timmons
Jeannie Allen
Brent Daniel

Jim Rochester
Buzz Shearon
Mike Thompson
Langdon Reagan
Chris Timmons
Stuart Mitchell

Saturday, January 29, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Eli

IM Gus
Pete
Syd
Jeff
Sam
Walt
Lad

Bill
Glen +
Monster
HP
Scootch
Bet
Jesse +
Si

JR Goose
Jaff
Mady
One
Meg
Cady

Tommy Thompson Benefit

Total Points

150
120
120
120
90
90
90
90
90
90
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
0

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

12/27/2021

Tie Time

1:26
1:48
2:41
3:25
0:55
1:20
1:41
2:05
2:13
3:59
0:52
1:03
1:11
1:33
1:53
2:09
2:31
2:48
2:59
3:59
8:00
8:00

Trial Points

660
560
460
360
260
160
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Nursery
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Scores for: TTB Trial 1

Handler

James Butler
Joni Tietjon

Mike Thompson
Chris Timmons
Brent Daniel
Jeannie Allen
Joni Tietjon
James Butler
Stuart Mitchell
Joni Tietjon
Frankie Acosta
James Butler
Leighton Stevens
Roan West
Steve Scott

Roan West
Garland King
Leighton Stevens
Brent Daniel

Saturday, January 29, 2022

Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Tommy Thompson Benefit

Cattle

Dog

Glen +
Monster
Nap

Meg

July

Jesse +
HR Kate +
HR Cardi +
Rip

Jim
Summer
HR Gene
Sky
Judge
Trim
Satus Bri
Amy
Reba
Sparky

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
0

Finish Time

4:59
5:17
6:02
6:20
7:44
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

12/27/2021

Tie Time

1:09
1:05
1:13
1:13
2:08
1:17
1:13
2:18
0:53
1:07
1:09
1:16
1:20
2:01
2:01
1:13
2:08
2:27
8:00

Trial Points

570
470
370
270
170
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Tommy Thompson Benefit

Scores for: TTB Trial 1 12/27/2021
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Leighton Stevens Sky 30 5:00 0:53 390
2  GuyJohnson TS Kit 30 5:00 1:09 290
3 Erby Chandler Shiela 30 5:00 5:00 190
4  Angie Johnson J) Belle 0 5:00 5:00 90
5 Angie Johnson Myke 0 5:00 5:00 0
6 Erby Chandler Bert 0 5:00 5:00 0
7 Erby Chandler Reevy 0 5:00 5:00 0
8 Leighton Stevens Reba 0 5:00 5:00 0
9 Leighton Stevens Wally 0 5:00 5:00 0
10 Roan West June 0 5:00 5:00 0
11 Roan West Satus Bri 0 5:00 5:00 0
12 Steve Scott Shep 0 5:00 5:00 0
13  Steve Scott Trim 0 5:00 5:00 0

Saturday, January 29, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: TTB Trial 1

Novice

10
11
12
13

14

Handler

Mark Weatherston
Junior Hicks

Brian Morris

John Stottlemyre
Junior Hicks
Randy Burns

Jo Scott

Ann Mathews
Brian Morris

Clint Goff

Jennifer Stottlemyre
Jerri Lynn Pierce
John Stottlemyre

Mark Weatherston

Saturday, January 29, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Blue
Bobby
Milo
Summer
Hank
Brute
Ice
Sally
Judge
Bones
Luger
Vonnie
Em

Ruby

Tommy Thompson Benefit

Total Points

150

150

150

150

110

90

30

Finish Time

4:04

4:14

4:56

4:59

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

12/27/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
0:54 420
2:31 320
2:26 220
2:38 120
1:09 20
2:03 0
4:34 0
5:00 0
5:00 0
5:00 0
5:00 0
5:00 0
5:00 0
5:00 0
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